www
.
mksinst
.
com
Series 48
Filter Housing Heaters
Heater jackets for single round filter housing sizes 5'' to 30''

closed. When the heater is outside the temperature range, either above or below, the relay will be open.
NEMA 4X Heater Assembly
Ordering Information
Series 48 Filter Housings - 2/18
© 2010-2018 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. US Patent number 5,714,738. Foreign patents pending.
mksinst™ is a trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA. Teflon® is a registered trademark of of E.I. Dupont Co., Inc.,
Wilmington, DE. UL® is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Northbrook, IL.
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810
Tel:	 978.645.5500
Tel:	 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web:	 www.mksinst.com
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Integrated Process Solutions
5330 Sterling Drive
Boulder, CO 80301
Tel:	 303.449.9861
Tel:	 800.345.1967 (in USA)
Display Module Part Number Housing Controller/Cable/Reference Numbers
120V, w/Flying Leads 48-1105-1-X
48-1110-1-X
48-1120-1-X
48-1130-1-X
  5'' Single Round
10'' Single Round
20'' Single Round
30'' Single Round 100015411
100015472
KIT, CNTRL, SERIES 48, NEMA
POWER CABLE240V, w/Flying Leads 48-1205-1-X
48-1210-1-X
48-1220-1-X
48-1230-1-X
  5'' Single Round
10'' Single Round
20'' Single Round
30'' Single Round
120V, NEMA 5-15P 48-1105-2-X
48-1110-2-X
48-1120-2-X
48-1130-2-X
  5'' Single Round
10'' Single Round
20'' Single Round
30'' Single Round
100015411
100015453
KIT, CNTRL, SERIES 48, NEMA
CABLE, 20FT, 120V, NEMA 5-15P
120V, NEMA L5-15P 48-1105-3-X
48-1110-3-X
48-1120-3-X
48-1130-3-X
  5'' Single Round